
750

750

750

Black Cardamon Gimlet by Tselovalnik

HaoDao Spritz 

Negroni



Champagne Bonnet-Ponson ‘Cuvee Perpetuelle’ Extra Brut

Cremant de Limoux Antech 'Grande Cuvee' Brut

Domaine du Haut Perron 'Guy Allion' Sauvignon Blanc, France

Domaine des Cames Macon-Lugny 'Saint-Pierre'

Pauly Riesling, Germany

Mustilli Greco Sannio, Italy

Cantina Marilina 'Currivu' Bianco Terre Siciliane

Loimer Donauriesling, Austria Grape juice

Von Buhl Bone Dry Rose, Germany

Domaine Vindiou 'L'amour est cerise', France

Weingut Adeneuer Spatburgunder, Germany

Tombacco Trevisana Merlot, Italy

Castillo Perelada '5 Finques' Reserva, Spain

1 600

780

670

1300

720

860

780

870

750

1 100

1 500

630

850

NV

2021

2022

2020

2021

2020

2021

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2018

W

W

W

W

W

RS

R

R

R

R

2016

2021

2020

2022

Chateau Clinet 'Ronan by Clinet', France

Domaine Chante Cigale Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, France

Loimer Pinot Noir, Austria

Loimer Gruner Veltliner, Austria

5 200

7 600

4 700

3 500

R

R

R

W



17 000

16 700

25 000

26 800

29 000

36 000

32 000

12 000

15 700

18 200

12 000

16 200

17 000

67 000

19 500

102 000

15 700

8 600

5 500

7 500

10 600

7 400

NV

NV

2019

NV

NV

2014 

2005

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2019

NV

NV

2017

2018

NV

 
C H A M PA G N E

S PA R K L I N G  W I N E

Brut Nature

Fabien Bergeronneau 'Les vignes de Trigny'

Vincent Carre 1er Cru Trepail

Domaine des Tuileries Empreintes

Olivier Horiot 'En Barmont' Seve Blanc de Noirs 

Extra Brut

Eric Rodez Blanc de Blancs 

Bereche & Fils Rilly La Montagne 1-er Cru

Tarlant 'La Lutetienne'

Brut

Simon Rion Rose 'Assemlage Nuance'

Collery Ay Grand Cru 

Duval-Leroy Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 

Bruno Michel Assemblee

Guy Charlemagne Reserve Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs

Paul Bara ‘Grand Rose’ Bouzy Grand Cru

Henry Giraud Ay MV18 Grand Cru

Pehu Simonet 'Face Nord' Grand Cru

Jacques Selosse Rose

A. Bergere Millesime Prestige

Patrick Piuze French Bubble Non Dose

Guy Allion Cremant de Loire Brut

Burg Ravensburg 'Rabanus' Riesling Brut

Recaredo 'Terrers' Gran Reserva Brut Nature

Domaine Serol 'Turbullent' Rose



12 800

19 700

11 300

15 800
7 200

10 600

4 700

21 000

9 600

 

9 200

15 200

19 500
42 000

10 600
11 500
26 800

37 000
28 500

2020

2016

2020

2020
2022
2018

2020

2020

2020

2022

2020

2020
2020

2019
2019
2019

2020
2021

F R A N C E

Marc Kreydenweiss   Alsace
Kritt Pinot Blanc 'Les Charmes'

Olivier Horiot  Champagne 
'En Valingrain' Rose des Riceys

Cyril de Benoist   Domaine du Nozay    Loire Valley 
Sancerre

Fred Niger  Domaine de l'Ecu  Loire Valley
'Taurus'
'Muse'
'Virtus'

Jean Aubron   Domaine Jean Aubron   Loire Valley
'L'emotionnel' Muscadet

Romain Guiberteau  Domaine Guiberteau  Loire Valley
'Clos de Guichaux'

Sebastien Bobinet   Domaine Bobinet    Loire Valley
'Hanami'

Camille & Laurent Schaller   Burgundy
Chablis 

Sebastian & Sophie Noellat   Domaine Michel Noellat    Burgundy
Pinot Noir

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey  Burgundy
Hautes-Cotes de Beaune 'Au Bout Du Monde'
Chassagne Montrachet 'Les Ancegnieres'

Thierry Janots & Richard Bos   JanotsBos   Burgundy
Bourgogne Blanc
Macon-Vergisson
Meursault 

Frederic Cossard
Puligny-Montrachet
Domaine de Chassorney Pommard

W

RS

W

W
RS
R

W

W

R

W

R

W
W

W
W
W

W
R



16 500

24 200

 25 700

18 200

16 700

16 100
7 300

10 200

8 000

34 000
20 400

19 500

7 000

7 200

21 700

2018

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018
2020

2020

2016

2004
2019

2017

2020

2021

2016

Pascal Borgeot  Burgundy
Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Nicolas & David Rossignol  Domaine Rossignol-Trapet  Burgundy 
Gervrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes

Franc Follin-Arbelet   Burgundy
Pernand-Vergelesses

Philippe Colin Burgundy
Santenay 'Clos Saint-Jean' 

Jerome Guichard    Domaine Sauveterre    Burgundy
'Promess'

Jean Pascal Sarnin & Jean Marie Berrux   Burgundy
Saint-Romain
‘Le Bojo Sutra’ Beaujolais

Benedicte et Stephane Tissot Jura
‘DD’ Arbois

Pascal Colotte Bordeaux
Chateau Jean Faux ‘Les Sources’

Francois Mitjavile   Bordeaux
Domaine de Cambes
L’Aurage

Matthieu Faurie-Grepon   Mas Saint Louis   Rhone Valley
Chateauneuf-du-Pape 'Classique'

Brigitte Chevalier   Domaine de Cebene   Languedoc
'Ex Arena'

Karina & Guillaume Lefevre  Domaine de Sulauze   Provence
'Pomponette' Rose

Eloi Durrbach  Domaine de Trevallon  Provence
IGP Alpilles

R

R

W

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

RS

R



Domaene Wachau  Lower Austria
Steinwerk Spritzer Graben Gruner Veltliner

Fred Loimer    Lower Austria
Muskateller Mit Achtung

Gerhard Jr. Wohlmuth  South Styria
Gewurztraminer

Claus Preisinger  Burgenland
'Puzta Libre'
‘Kalkstein’ Blaufrankisch

2021

2017

2021

2021
2021

2019

2018

2013
2019

2017
2017

2021

2020

2020
2019
2019

18 000

7 700

20 700
11 600

13 400
12 000

4 800

7 500

8 700
11 600
22 200

A U S T R I A

7 400

9 800

7 600

6 900
7 400

Egon Muller  Mosel
'Scharzhof' Riesling

Caroline Diel   Nahe
'Burg Layen' Riesling

Simone Frigerio  Von Buhl   Pfalz
'Kirchenstuck' GG Forster Riesling Trocken
Deidesheimer 'Paradiesgarten' Riesling

Ulrich Mell  Basserman-Jordan  Pfalz
Diesedheimer Maushohle Riesling Fass #35
Grauer Burgunder

Jurgen Kern  Freiherr von Goler  Baden
Riesling 

Christian Dautel Baden
Dautel Cleebronn Spatburgunder

Christoph Wolber Alex Gotze Wasenhaus Baden
Grand Ordinaire
Spatburgunder
Mohlin

W

O

W

R
R

W

W

W
W

W
W

W

R

R
R
R

G E R M A N Y



Fabio Gea  Piedmont
Barbaresco 'Notu Seguiva la Gocce d'Acqua'

Federico & Giorgio Scarzello  Piedmont
Barolo

Andreas Huber  Pacher Hof  Alto Adidge 
Kerner
Gruner Veltliner

Luigino Zamparo La Tunella Fruili   Fruili
Ribolla Gialla

Franco Scamperle   Le Salette  Veneto
'I Progni' Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore

Dora Forsoni & Patricia Castiglione  Podere Sanguineto I & II  Tuscany 
Rosso di Montepulciano

Andrea Polidoro   Cupano  Tuscany
'Ombrone'

Sebastian Nasello  Podere le Ripi   Tuscany
'Cielo d'Ulisse' Brunello di Montalcino

Luca Santjust  Fattoria Petrolo  Tuscany
'Galatrona' 

Michael Schmelzer  Monte Bernardi  Tuscany
'Tzingarella'

Crognaletti Natalino   Fattoria San Lorenzo   Marche
'Il San Lorenzo'

Alcibiade Zecca  Conti Zecca  Puglia
'Zinfandel'

Roberto Di Meo  Campania
Fiano di Avellino
Greco di Tufo

23 700

22 000

9 600
8 400

5 900

7 100

8 500

18 600

19 300

41 000

8 700

20 200

5 200

7 300
7 400

2017

2016

2021
2020

2021

2019

2020

2017

2017

2017

2021

2008

2022

2021
2021

I TA LY

R

R

W
W

W

R

R

R

R

R

R

W

R

W
W



Roberto Santana Envinate Galicia
'Lousas'

Albert Jane  Celler Acustic  Catalonia
'Acustic'

Maria Jose Lopez de Heredia   Vina Tondonia   Rioja
Vina Tondonia Reserva

Fernando Cornejo Bodega Maranones Madrid
'30 000 Мaravedies'

Jorge Monzon   Dominio del Aguila   Ribera del Duero
Picaro del Aguila Clarete
Picaro del Aguila

Ramiro Ibanez    Cota 45     Andalusia
'Miraflores'

9 000

5 300

14 000

5 800

12 500
12 000

10 600

2020

2019

2009

2019

2019
2019

2021

S PA I N

Mikhail Nikolaev  Nikolaev & Sons   Russia
Syrah

Pavel Shvets  Uppa Winery  Russia
Riesling Cler Nummulite
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Marcio Lopes   Pequenos Rebentos  Portugal
Alvarinho

Etienne de Montille & Bryan Sieve   Racines  USA 
'Sta. Rita Hills Cuve' Pinot Noir

Timo Mayer  Australia
Syrah

Ben Paxton   Australia  
Grenache

7 500

13 500
15 000

6 100

22 000

16 600

6 400

2020

2021
2019

2022

2018

2019

2016

A R O U N D  T H E  W O R L D

R

R

W

R
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R

W

R

W
R

W

R

R

R



Gaston Hochar   Chateau Musar   Lebanon
Chateau Musar
Chateau Musar Rose

Matias Ricitelli   Argentina
'The Party' Malbec

Jan Coetzee   Vriesenhof   South Africa
Chardonnay

Marco & Sylvestrо Primosic Ribolla di Oslavia Riserva

Don Chisciotte Fiano

Domaine Coche-Dury Monthelie 

Benoit Ente Puligny-Montrachet 'Clos de la Truffiere'  1-er Cru 

Domaine Georges Noellat Gevrey-Chambertin 'Aux Echezeaux'

Domaine Rossignol-Trapet Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Jean Grivot Vosne-Romane 'Les Rouges'  1-er Cru

Joseph Colin Chassagne Montrachet

Jamet Cote-Rotie 

Chateau Cos d'Estournel

Chateau Carbonnieux Blanc Pessac-Leognan

Stella di Campalto Brunello di Montalcino

14 800
13 000

8 200

7 200

12 500

10 200

50 400

 58 000

35 000

69 000

40 700

44 000

39 500

80 600

17 600

92 500

2016
2018

2021

2020

2017

2019

2018

2018

2018

2019

2013

2020

2018

2011 

2014

2016

A M B E R

I M M O R TA L I T Y

R

          
W

R

R

R

W

R

R

W

R

W
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R

W

O
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Porto Krohn Colheita 2005 

Porto Quinta do Crasto Vintage 2018

Leyrat Pineau des Charentes 'Les Pierres Blanches'

Jerez Valdespino Palo Cortado Viejo

Henry Giraud Ratafia Champagne 'Solera'

Jerez 'NPU' Amontillado Sanchez Romate

Jerez 'Iberia' Cream Sanchez Romate

1 300

1 200

1 500

1 800

2 800

950

930

Tenjaku

Aultmore 18 Years

Michel Couvreur 'Intravaganza' Single Malt 

Maison Peyrat Single Malt Villa N°16 

Bowsaw Bourbon Whiskey

Chateau de Montifaud Grande Champagne 1-er Cru

Roullet ХО Grande Champagne 

Laballe Rich 12 y.o. 

920

2 700

1 600

1 200

750

820

2 200

1 800

W H I S K Y

C O G N A C

A R M A G N A C

F O R T I F I E D



vodka Tselovalnik 

vodka Grey Goose

rum Zacapa 23

rum Arcane Extraroma 12

gin Yu Gin

gin Mare Capri

aqua vitae Lindores Abbey Distillery

Acquavite di Albicocche Pojer & Sandri

eau de vie de Poire Williams VEP Massenez

grappa Biostilla

Noces Royales 

amaro Averna Siciliano

350

760

1 200

720

730

900

870

1 200

1 050

950

700

490

Pierre Huet 'Hors d'Age' 12 ans 1 300

C A LV A D O S

Brew Division  Saint-Petersburg
Astrolager / Ace Cream / Weissgluck

Dream Team Brew  Saint-Petersburg
'Lockdown IPA'
'Sport Pilsner' non alcholoc

550

650
480

4 700

6 200

C I D E R

Eric Bordelet Brut Tendre 

Eric Bordelet Poire Authentique



Edis 0,5

Filette 0,47

Mineral water Saint Geron 0,75

Homemade Lemonade

Juice

Cola

Rocket Tonic 

Fresh squesed juice orange, grapefruit

370

470

1 200

420

300

490

380

400

Tea 0,5

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Hot drink

420

200

200

300

590

Вино по бокалам мы сервируем по 125 мл, в винном сопрововождении по 75 мл, десертное и 
крепленое вино по 60 мл, крепкие напитки по 40 мл.
Некоторые винтажи могут быть изменены.
Если у вас аллергия на какие-либо продукты, пожалуйста, сообщите об этом официанту.
Обращаем ваше внимание, что мы принимаем к оплате только российские рубли и кредитные 
карты.

Данная информация является рекламным буклетом.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml as standard. Wine pairing measured at 75ml.
Fortified wines are sold by the glass measured at 60ml. Some vintage may be changed.
Spirits are sold by the glass measured at 40ml as standard.
This menu contains allergens. If you have any food/drink intolerances or allergies, please let a member 
of team know and we can guide you accordingly.


